CHRISTIE’S

MODERN BRITISH ART EVENING AUCTION
London, Monday 17 June 2019, Sale 17189
[All sold prices include buyer’s premium]

24 lots sold

31 lots offered
Lot

11

17

16

27

13

20

24

Description

Dame Barbara Hepworth (1903-1975), The
Family of Man (Figure 8, The Bride). 1970

Henry Moore, O.M., C.H. (1898-1986), Working
Model for Oval with Points. 1968-69

Dame Barbara Hepworth (1903-1975), Oval
Sculpture. Conceived in 1943 and cast in 1959

Henry Moore, O.M., C.H. (1898-1986), Working
Model for Standing Figure: Knife Edge. 1961

Dame Elisabeth Frink, R.A. (1930-1993),
Running Man (Front Runner). 1986
WORLD AUCTION RECORD FOR THE
ARTIST

Barry Flanagan, R.A. (1941-2009), The Bowler.
Conceived in 1990 and cast in 1992

Henry Moore, O.M., C.H. (1898-1986), Working
Model for Locking Piece. 1962

Barry Flanagan, R.A. (1941-2009), Hare on
Pyramid. Conceived in 1988 and cast in 2008

Dame Barbara Hepworth (1903-1975), Upright
Form (Gwithian). 1962

Barry Flanagan, R.A. (1941-2009), Large
Troubador. Conceived in 2004 and cast in 2008

£17,477,500 / $21,986,695 / €19,592,278
$1.258 =£1/€1.121 = £1

Estimate (£)

2,000,000 - 3,000,000

700,000 - 1,000,000

500,000 - 800,000

1,000,000 - 1,500,000

400,000 - 600,000

600,000 - 800,000

600,000 - 800,000

400,000 - 600,000

600,000 - 800,000

350,000 - 450,000

Price Realised

£3,838,250
$4,828,519
€4,302,678
£2,051,250
$2,580,473
€2,299,451
£1,451,250
$1,825,673
€1,626,851
£1,151,250
$1,448,273
€1,290,551
£1,091,250
$1,372,793
€1,223,291
£971,250
$1,221,833
€1,088,771
£911,250
$1,146,353
€1,021,511
£791,250
$995,393
€886,991
£791,250
$995,393
€886,991
£707,250
$889,721
€792,827

77% sold by lot

89% sold by value
Buyer

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Anonymous

Estimates do not include buyer’s premium.

Sales totals are hammer price plus buyer’s premium and do not reflect costs, third-party financing fees
or application of buyer’s or seller’s credits.

PRESS CONTACT: Sara Macdonald | 0207 752 3136 | saramacdonald@christies.com
Next Sale: Modern British Art Day Sale — 18 June 2019, London.




