CHRISTIE'S

MODERN BRITISH ART EVENING AUCTION London, Monday 17 June 2019, Sale 17189

[All sold prices include buyer's premium]

24 lots sold £17,477,500 / \$21,986,695 / €19,592,278				77% sold by lo
1 lots off	ered \$1.258	\$1.258 = £1 / €1.121 = £1		89% sold by valu
Lot	Description	Estimate (£)	Price Realised	Buyer
8	Dame Barbara Hepworth (1903-1975), <i>The Family of Man (Figure 8, The Bride)</i> . 1970	2,000,000 - 3,000,000	£3,838,250 \$4,828,519 €4,302,678	Anonymous
11	Henry Moore, O.M., C.H. (1898-1986), Work Model for Oval with Points. 1968-69	king 700,000 - 1,000,000	£2,051,250 \$2,580,473 €2,299,451	Anonymous
17	Dame Barbara Hepworth (1903-1975), <i>Oval Sculpture</i> . Conceived in 1943 and cast in 19	500 000 - 800 000	£1,451,250 \$1,825,673 €1,626,851	Anonymous
16	Henry Moore, O.M., C.H. (1898-1986), Work Model for Standing Figure: Knife Edge. 196		£1,151,250 \$1,448,273 €1,290,551	Anonymous
3	Dame Elisabeth Frink, R.A. (1930-1993), <i>Running Man (Front Runner).</i> 1986 WORLD AUCTION RECORD FOR THE ARTIST	400,000 - 600,000	£1,091,250 \$1,372,793 €1,223,291	Anonymous
6	Barry Flanagan, R.A. (1941-2009), <i>The Bow</i> Conceived in 1990 and cast in 1992	vler. 600,000 - 800,000	£971,250 \$1,221,833 €1,088,771	Anonymous
27	Henry Moore, O.M., C.H. (1898-1986), Work Model for Locking Piece. 1962	king 600,000 - 800,000	£911,250 \$1,146,353 €1,021,511	Anonymous
13	Barry Flanagan, R.A. (1941-2009), <i>Hare on Pyramid.</i> Conceived in 1988 and cast in 200	400,000 - 600,000	£791,250 \$995,393 €886,991	Anonymous
20	Dame Barbara Hepworth (1903-1975), <i>Uprig Form (Gwithian)</i> . 1962	ght 600,000 - 800,000	£791,250 \$995,393 €886,991	Anonymous
24	Barry Flanagan, R.A. (1941-2009), <i>Large Troubador.</i> Conceived in 2004 and cast in 2	350,000 - 450,000	£707,250 \$889,721 €792,827	Anonymous

PRESS CONTACT: Sara Macdonald | 0207 752 3136 | saramacdonald@christies.com Next Sale: Modern British Art Day Sale – 18 June 2019, London. Estimates do not include buyer's premium.

Sales totals are hammer price plus buyer's premium and do not reflect costs, third-party financing fees or application of buyer's or seller's credits.